PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SENIOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE)

TEHSIL ISA KHEL, DISTRICT MIANWALI, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 30

candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF SENIOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS

(SCIENCE) (MALE) (BS-15) (TEHSIL ISA KHEL, DISTRICT MIANWALD ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS

IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

17-10-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10627 76500028 AUN ABBASS

2 10637 76500304 FAHEEM ULLAH

3 10657 76500163 HASSAAN KHALID

4 10724 76500221 MUHAMMAD FAHIM YOUSAF

5 10756 76500105 MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN

6 10776 76500018 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

7 10807 76500016 NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN

8 20355 76500113 ABDUL MALIK KHAN

9 20361 76500268 ADNAN ANWAR

10 20393 76500365 AWN MUHAMMAD

11 20413 76500067 FATEH ULLAH KHAN

12 20417 76500167 GUL ZAMAN

13 20446 76500179 MAJID KHAN

14 20449 76500006 MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED
15 20465 76500088 MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHZAD KHAN
16 20474 76500200 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL

17 20477 76500263 MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN

18 20501 76500332 MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ

19 20502 76500189 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

20 20514 76500343 MUHAMMAD JAWAD HAYAT KHAN
21 20523 76500116 MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN
22 20525 76500248 MUHAMMAD MAMOON QAMAR

23 20533 76500283 MUHAMMAD NAVEED

24 20581 76500339 MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH
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FATHER'S NAME

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RAHMAT KHAN

KHALID LATIF JAVED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL KUNDI
MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN
BAKHTAWAR HUSSAIN
HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN
KHAN ZAMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
GHULAM AHMAD

SULTAN KHAN

MALIK JAVED IQBAL
SHAFAULLAH KHAN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN
AJAZ HUSSAIN

ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR HAYAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
SHEIKH QAMAR UD DIN
HAJI SHER MUHAMMAD
GHULAM YASEEN



25
26
27
28
29
30

4.

20593
20603
20616
20629
20630
20638

76500094
76500311
76500071
76500333
76500146
76500291

NISAR HAIDER

REHAN MEHDI

SHAFQAT MEHMOOD KHAN
SYED ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ALl
TAHIR WASEEM

WAQAS AHMED

DOST MOHAMMAD

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
SYED MUNIR UL HASNAIN SHAH
GUL HAMEED KHAN

KHALIL AHMAD

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 150 M 2019

Dated:

03-12-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



