

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SENIOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE) TEHSIL ISA KHEL, DISTRICT MIANWALI, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 30 candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS OF SENIOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE) (BS-15) (TEHSIL ISA KHEL, DISTRICT MIANWALI) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 17-10-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10627	76500028	AUN ABBASS	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
2	10637	76500304	FAHEEM ULLAH	RAHMAT KHAN
3	10657	76500163	HASSAAN KHALID	KHALID LATIF JAVED
4	10724	76500221	MUHAMMAD FAHIM YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL KUNDI
5	10756	76500105	MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN
6	10776	76500018	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	BAKHTAWAR HUSSAIN
7	10807	76500016	NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN	HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN
8	20355	76500113	ABDUL MALIK KHAN	KHAN ZAMAN KHAN
9	20361	76500268	ADNAN ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
10	20393	76500365	AWN MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
11	20413	76500067	FATEH ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
12	20417	76500167	GUL ZAMAN	GHULAM AHMAD
13	20446	76500179	MAJID KHAN	SULTAN KHAN
14	20449	76500006	MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED	MALIK JAVED IQBAL
15	20465	76500088	MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHZAD KHAN	SHAFAULLAH KHAN
16	20474	76500200	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL	FAZAL HUSSAIN
17	20477	76500263	MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN	ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN
18	20501	76500332	MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ	AJAZ HUSSAIN
19	20502	76500189	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	ALLAH BAKHSH
20	20514	76500343	MUHAMMAD JAWAD HAYAT KHAN	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR HAYAT KHAN
21	20523	76500116	MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
22	20525	76500248	MUHAMMAD MAMOON QAMAR	SHEIKH QAMAR UD DIN
23	20533	76500283	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	HAJI SHER MUHAMMAD
24	20581	76500339	MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH	GHULAM YASEEN

25	20593	76500094	NISAR HAIDER	DOST MOHAMMAD
26	20603	76500311	REHAN MEHDI	FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
27	20616	76500071	SHAFQAT MEHMOOD KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
28	20629	76500333	SYED ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ALI	SYED MUNIR UL HASNAIN SHAH
29	20630	76500146	TAHIR WASEEM	GUL HAMEED KHAN
30	20638	76500291	WAQAS AHMED	KHALIL AHMAD

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 150 M 2019

Dated: 03-12-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)